
Pune - Hazrat Nizamuddin AC SF Festival Special/04425X - COVR - NR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

24h 20m - 1515 km - 9 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 05:15 2 1 0 59 560 CR
2 LNL Lonavla 06:20 06:22 2m 2 1 64 52 623 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 07:47 07:50 3m 7 1 138 46 9 CR
4 BSR Vasai Road 09:00 09:10 10m 6 1 183 78 7 WR
5 VAPI Vapi 10:43 10:45 2m 1 1 304 67 27 WR
6 ST Surat 12:10 12:12 2m 2 1 399 70 59 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 14:03 14:13 10m 2 1 529 63 36 WR
8 RTM Ratlam Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 0 1 790 72 494 WR
9 KOTA Kota Junction 22:10 22:20 10m 1 1 1056 65 253 WCR
10 MTJ Mathura Junction 03:19 03:21 2m 3 2 1381 64 177 NCR
11 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 05:35 0 2 1515 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (10:39)

Jun 01 2024 (10:39)

1

1


